
Classt com NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb

1 DUMONT Justine ICH BESNEUX CSC APITY Héloise (FLE-STD)

2 GALODE Emilie ICH DEPOMMEREU JAB

3 ALLAL Kadidja EIS SOTTO LEFEVRE NDH

4 VAN GYSEL Aubérie ICH

5 AUVE Chloé ICH

6 LEGRELLEY Camille ???

7

8

R1 VAN GYSEL Sohann ICH

R2 RESIAUX Léane ICH

R3 PODEVIN Mathilde ICH

R4

Classt com NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb

1 MANCEL Téophane ICH FERNANDES ASEC 1 HA Thomas (LA-N)

2 HOUSSARD JAB 2 TRAVERS Mael

3 AGOSTINI ASEC 3 LUCA Alexandre (LA-N)

4 DE LESQUEN SJC

5 CENGARLE MDD

6 DEBASLY IPC

7 CAGNARD IPC

8 DUICK SCC

R1

R2

R3

R4

Classt com NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb

1 COIC Lyse ISG LECOINTRE IPC DAVOUST Ines (LA-N)

2 VICTOR Mélina ICH BUGEAT JAB DAMOISEAU Dolene (LA-N)

3 DESHAYES Blandine ICH LACOMBE Orlane (LA-N)

4 LEBOUCHER Noémie ICH PINEL Sarah (FLE-STD)

5 MARTIN Léna ICH

6 DUMONT Camille ICH

7

8

R1

R2

R3

R4

Classt com NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb

1 MARIE Etane ICH POURNOT JAB COLLIN Celestin (ARG-JD)

2 LENOIR Thomas ICH SUZANNE CSC CHIFFRE Lucas (ARG-JD)

3 SEGUIN Marin ICH METAYER IPC APITHY Thibault (FLE-STD)

4 GOBE Clément ICH CUNY IPC

5 CHALLOIS LOUIS ICH LAISNE JAB

6 BUISSON Mathis ICH RIVIERE JAB

7 GUERIN Antoine ISG GUILLOUARD IPC

8 ROMAN Tom NDC

R1

R2

R3

MINIMES GARCONS

BENJAMINS

MINIMES FILLES

INDIVIDUEL ELITE

MANCHE CALVADOS ORNE

BENJAMINES



R4

Classt com NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb

1 GAUTIER SMC

2 PROD'HOMME JAC

3 VANLERBERGHE MJT

4 JULIEN JAC

5

6

7

8

R1 MAZOYER Judith JAC

R2

R3

R4

Classt com NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb

1 SCELLES JAC EONIN Florian (ARG-JD)

2 CARRASCO JAC RIPAUX Artur (ARG-JD)

3

4

5

6

7

8

R1

R2

R3

R4

Classt com NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb

1 BASSINET Ambre JAC

2 BACHELET JAC

3

4

5

6

7

8

R1

R2

R3

R4

Classt com NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb NOM/ Prénom Sigle Etb

1 OZENNE Martin LPA BOUTROIS SUC

2 DRIES SMC

3 JEAN JAC

4 SALLE JAC

5 LHERMENIER ???

6

7

8

R1 LHERMENIER François R5 ILC

R2

R3

R4

CADETTES

CADETS

JUNIORS FILLES

JUNIORS GARCONS


